
Int SX Carpi Rd 2 SX Junior 125 - Free Practice

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 295 BISERNI F. 47.586
Migliore

1 54.689 16:50:56.567

2 52.861 16:51:49.428

3 52.417 16:52:41.845

4 48.587 16:53:30.432

5 58.029 16:54:28.461

6 48.845 16:55:17.306

7 56.871 16:56:14.177

8 47.837 16:57:02.014

9 58.643 16:58:00.657

10 47.586 16:58:48.243

11 49.148 16:59:37.391

 Po. 2 - # 4 MENEGHELLO G. + 00.891
Diff. Primo

1 57.545 16:50:50.013

2 53.837 16:51:43.850

3 52.107 16:52:35.957

4 58.213 16:53:34.170

5 58.725 16:54:32.895

6 55.095 16:55:27.990

7 48.477 16:56:16.467

8 1:00.534 16:57:17.001

9 1:11.311 16:58:28.312

10 49.080 16:59:17.392

 Po. 3 - # 440 BRILLI A. + 03.041
Diff. Primo

1 53.170 16:50:43.782

2 55.825 16:51:39.607

3 51.977 16:52:31.584

4 51.245 16:53:22.829

5 59.779 16:54:22.608

6 53.529 16:55:16.137

7 50.767 16:56:06.904

8 1:01.082 16:57:07.986

9 57.866 16:58:05.852

10 50.627 16:58:56.479

11 1:06.018 17:00:02.497

 Po. 4 - # 288 JAYAL N. + 03.693
Diff. Primo

1 57.796 16:51:12.466

2 1:09.900 16:52:22.366

3 1:04.184 16:53:26.550

4 51.279 16:54:17.829

5 1:05.976 16:55:23.805

6 53.833 16:56:17.638

7 1:31.434 16:57:49.072

8 1:08.780 16:58:57.852

9 56.813 16:59:54.665

 Po. 5 - # 297 MARTINI A. + 03.892
Diff. Primo

1 55.224 16:50:59.764

2 56.788 16:51:56.552

3 55.519 16:52:52.071

4 55.317 16:53:47.388

5 53.694 16:54:41.082

6 51.530 16:55:32.612

7 1:00.171 16:56:32.783

8 51.942 16:57:24.725

9 1:10.208 16:58:34.933

10 51.478 16:59:26.411

 Po. 6 - # 271 STROZZI L. + 04.597
Diff. Primo

1 57.770 16:51:05.758

2 57.587 16:52:03.345

3 56.144 16:52:59.489

4 55.449 16:53:54.938

5 55.300 16:54:50.238

6 54.366 16:55:44.604

7 54.698 16:56:39.302

8 52.183 16:57:31.485

9 57.984 16:58:29.469

10 55.178 16:59:24.647

 Po. 7 - # 445 BIMBI C. + 07.101
Diff. Primo

1 55.904 16:51:01.913

2 59.452 16:52:01.365

3 56.400 16:52:57.765

4 54.687 16:53:52.452

5 55.902 16:54:48.354

6 1:10.462 16:55:58.816

7 54.992 16:56:53.808

8 56.673 16:57:50.481

9 56.393 16:58:46.874

10 57.817 16:59:44.691

 Po. 8 - # 111 KRAL R. + 07.530
Diff. Primo

1 55.386 16:50:58.610

2 55.116 16:51:53.726

3 55.292 16:52:49.018

4 56.184 16:53:45.202

5 58.355 16:54:43.557

6 57.022 16:55:40.579

7 1:00.973 16:56:41.552

8 58.028 16:57:39.580

9 1:02.499 16:58:42.079

10 59.242 16:59:41.321

Fastest lap: 47.586 
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